
Overall Place 5K

    1      20:06 Michael Ponziani
    2      22:05 Jordan Yost
    3      22:46 Alex Switzer
    4      22:57 Ryan Cook
    5      24:07 Nick Chirico
    6      24:47 Jon Fulwilder
    7      24:49 Alex Violand
    8      25:26 John Carter
    9      25:32 Art Hoffman
   10      25:38 Myron Reed
   11      25:49 Nic Switzer
   12      26:56 William Lightfoot
   13      26:59 Amy Geiser
   14      27:04 Layne Berrier
   15      27:33 Alison Johnson
   16      27:34 Sarah Johnson
   17      27:57 Molly Moore
   18      28:02 Steven Rice
   19      28:06 Teresa Alt
   20      28:59 Debby Klinect
   21      29:02 Jennifer Wood
   22      29:33 Fredy Elsakr
   23      29:42 Ruth Ann Chirico
   24      29:52 Doug Feesler
   25      29:53 Ed Clark
   26      30:34 Larry Moore
   27      30:45 Gary Kline
   28      30:45 Bruce Grund
   29      30:46 Ashleigh Grund
   30      31:39 Maureen Bussinger
   31      31:53 Andy Kuscsik
   32      31:58 Alexander Grund
   33      32:12 Hayley Huff
   34      32:12 Olivia Matern
   35      32:18 Ashley Canankamp
   36      32:45 Matt Deel
   37      33:09 Carsten Betson
   38      33:46 Mark Violand
   39      33:46 Chuck Violand
   40      34:04 Margaret Crone
   41      34:30 Theresa Roth
   42      34:30 John Roth
   43      34:46 Mason Berrier
   44      35:13 Linda Zeigler
   45      35:15 Jeff Berrier
   46      35:38 Susan Michos
   47      36:40 Steve Dickerson



   48      36:41 Kevin Bigelow
   49      37:33 Mary Shrewsberry
   50      37:48 Rebecca Herder
   51      37:49 Linda Ross
   52      37:49 Kayla Garrabrant
   53      38:28 Hanna Wilson
   54      38:49 Mindy Smith
   55      39:13 Olivia Betson
   56      39:34 Sue Hunt
   57      42:08 Abby Zirzow
   58      43:13 Jamie Reeder
   59      43:14 Holly Smith
   60      43:43 Kim Ponziani
   61      43:51 Karli Feicht
   62      43:58 Audra Schoen
   63      44:05 Jacob Ponziani
   64      44:05 Jennifer Betson
   65      44:52 Soren Murphy
   66      45:13 Julie Murphy-Theodore
   67      45:28 Marsha McNutt
   68      49:26 Barbara Schaad
   69      50:06 Nancy Fischer
   70      50:08 Kathy Grover
   71      53:31 Doug Smetzer
   72      53:31 Joann Smetzer
   73      54:26 Harley Watt
   74      54:28 Chloe Pollard
   75      55:20 Rhonda Pollard
   76      56:24 Gary Black
   77      56:24 Jayne Black

__________________________________________

Overall Place 10K

    1      36:42 Curtus Bachus
    2      39:47 Nicholas Middaugh
    3      39:57 Brent Christy
    4      40:00 Emma Mccarren
    5      40:09 Grace Mcccaren
    6      42:57 Robert Fickert
    7      43:51 Paul Middaugh
    8      44:33 Steven Bett
    9      45:28 Charles Violand
   10      45:52 Wayne Snyder
   11      47:28 Pete Fickert
   12      47:40 John Picard
   13      49:09 Randy Myers
   14      49:30 Tom Ford



   15      50:08 Mark Goehler
   16      50:22 Julie Mitchell
   17      50:44 Hanna Lloyd
   18      51:07 Greg Strach
   19      51:15 Jerry Thompson
   20      51:45 Andrea Bigelow
   21      52:09 Amber Cyrus
   22      52:29 Jeff Barbe
   23      52:40 Mike Diamond
   24      52:57 Jessica Little
   25      53:02 Chris Scholl
   26      53:07 Pam Taylor
   27      54:01 Mark Otero
   28      54:07 Neil Williams
   29      55:41 Brad Kline
   30      55:52 Erin Schaefer
   31      56:53 Denise Richardson
   32      56:53 Mike Platner
   33      57:56 Rhonda Walker
   34      58:13 Amy Vickers
   35      58:20 Melanie Switzer
   36      58:30 Shay Hawkins
   37      59:00 David Dauterman
   38      59:09 John Boyd
   39    1:00:22 Laura Cowles
   40    1:00:31 Brad Cook
   41    1:02:28 Amy bargahiser
   42    1:02:33 Liz Bacon
   43    1:02:37 Barbara Arnold
   44    1:03:14 Jean Von Blon
   45    1:03:20 Donald "rambo" Conrad
   46    1:04:08 Marianne Garey
   47    1:04:32 Andrea Byler
   48    1:06:59 Alexsandria Jarvis
   49    1:07:00 Marsha Hoover
   50    1:07:00 Kathy McNeal
   51    1:07:23 Vanessa Shtzlcin
   52    1:07:24 Hope Blake
   53    1:09:25 Lori Stoney
   54    1:09:25 Jen Greene
   55    1:10:56 Ginger Wuebker
   56    1:11:24 Margie Beamer
   57    1:15:21 Teresa Cook



Age Brackets 5K

5K Overall Women's
    1      26:59 Amy Geiser
5K Overall Men's
    1      20:06 Michael Ponziani
5K Women's Under 14
    1      32:12 Hayley Huff
    2      32:12 Olivia Matern
    3      32:18 Ashley Canankamp
    4      39:13 Olivia Betson
    5      42:08 Abby Zirzow
    6      44:52 Soren Murphy
5K Men's Under 14
    1      22:46 Alex Switzer
    2      22:57 Ryan Cook
    3      25:49 Nic Switzer
    4      27:04 Layne Berrier
    5      33:09 Carsten Betson
    6      34:46 Mason Berrier
    7      44:05 Jacob Ponziani
5K Women's 15 to 19
    1      27:33 Alison Johnson
    2      27:34 Sarah Johnson
    3      31:58 Alexander Grund
    4      37:49 Kayla Garrabrant
    5      38:28 Hanna Wilson
    6      54:26 Harley Watt
    7      54:28 Chloe Pollard
5K Men's 15 to 19
    1      22:05 Jordan Yost
    2      24:07 Nick Chirico
5K Women's 20 to 29
    1      30:46 Ashleigh Grund
    2      43:14 Holly Smith
    3      43:51 Karli Feicht
5K Men's 20 to 29
    1      24:49 Alex Violand
    2      29:33 Fredy Elsakr
5K Women's 30 to 39
    1      27:57 Molly Moore
    2      28:06 Teresa Alt
    3      29:02 Jennifer Wood
    4      34:04 Margaret Crone
    5      37:48 Rebecca Herder
    6      43:58 Audra Schoen
    7      44:05 Jennifer Betson
5K Men's 30 to 39
    1      28:02 Steven Rice



    2      32:45 Matt Deel
    3      35:15 Jeff Berrier
5K Women's 40 to 49
    1      28:59 Debby Klinect
    2      29:42 Ruth Ann Chirico
    3      31:39 Maureen Bussinger
    4      34:30 Theresa Roth
    5      35:13 Linda Zeigler
    6      38:49 Mindy Smith
    7      43:13 Jamie Reeder
    8      43:43 Kim Ponziani
    9      45:13 Julie Murphy-Theodore
   10      50:06 Nancy Fischer
   11      50:08 Kathy Grover
   12      55:20 Rhonda Pollard
   13      56:24 Jayne Black
5K Men's 40 to 49
    1      24:47 Jon Fulwilder
    2      26:56 William Lightfoot
    3      31:53 Andy Kuscsik
    4      34:30 John Roth
    5      36:41 Kevin Bigelow
5K Women's 50 to 59
    1      35:38 Susan Michos
    2      37:49 Linda Ross
    3      39:34 Sue Hunt
    4      45:28 Marsha McNutt
    5      49:26 Barbara Schaad
    6      53:31 Joann Smetzer
5K Men's 50 to 59
    1      25:26 John Carter
    2      25:38 Myron Reed
    3      29:52 Doug Feesler
    4      29:53 Ed Clark
    5      30:45 Gary Kline
    6      30:45 Bruce Grund
    7      33:46 Mark Violand
    8      36:40 Steve Dickerson
    9      53:31 Doug Smetzer
   10      56:24 Gary Black
5K Women's 60 to 69
    1      37:33 Mary Shrewsberry
5K Men's 60 to 69
    1      25:32 Art Hoffman
    2      30:34 Larry Moore
    3      33:46 Chuck Violand
5K Women's 70 and Over
5K Men's 70 and Over



____________________________________________

Age Brackets 10K

10K Overall Women's
    1      40:00 Emma Mccarren
10K Overall Men's
    1      36:42 Curtus Bachus
10K Women's Under 14
    1    1:07:23 Vanessa Shtzlcin
10K Men's Under 14
10K Women's 15 to 19
    1      50:44 Hanna Lloyd
10K Men's 15 to 19
    1      39:47 Nicholas Middaugh
10K Women's 20 to 29
    1      40:09 Grace Mcccaren
    2      50:22 Julie Mitchell
    3    1:04:08 Marianne Garey
    4    1:04:32 Andrea Byler
    5    1:06:59 Alexsandria Jarvis
10K Men's 20 to 29
    1      39:57 Brent Christy
    2      45:28 Charles Violand
10K Women's 30 to 39
    1      51:45 Andrea Bigelow
    2      52:09 Amber Cyrus
    3      52:57 Jessica Little
    4      55:52 Erin Schaefer
    5      57:56 Rhonda Walker
    6      58:13 Amy Vickers
    7      58:20 Melanie Switzer
    8      58:30 Shay Hawkins
    9    1:00:22 Laura Cowles
   10    1:07:24 Hope Blake
   11    1:09:25 Lori Stoney
   12    1:09:25 Jen Greene
10K Men's 30 to 39
    1      54:07 Neil Williams
    2      55:41 Brad Kline
10K Women's 40 to 49
    1    1:03:14 Jean Von Blon
    2    1:10:56 Ginger Wuebker
    3    1:11:24 Margie Beamer
10K Men's 40 to 49
    1      42:57 Robert Fickert
    2      43:51 Paul Middaugh
    3      45:52 Wayne Snyder
    4      47:40 John Picard



    5      51:07 Greg Strach
    6      54:01 Mark Otero
    7      59:00 David Dauterman
10K Women's 50 to 59
    1      53:02 Chris Scholl
    2      53:07 Pam Taylor
    3      56:53 Denise Richardson
    4    1:02:28 Amy bargahiser
    5    1:02:33 Liz Bacon
    6    1:02:37 Barbara Arnold
    7    1:07:00 Marsha Hoover
    8    1:15:21 Teresa Cook
10K Men's 50 to 59
    1      44:33 Steven Bett
    2      49:09 Randy Myers
    3      49:30 Tom Ford
    4      50:08 Mark Goehler
    5      52:29 Jeff Barbe
    6      52:40 Mike Diamond
    7      59:09 John Boyd
    8    1:00:31 Brad Cook
10K Women's 60 to 69
    1    1:07:00 Kathy McNeal
10K Men's 60 to 69
    1      51:15 Jerry Thompson
    2      56:53 Mike Platner
    3    1:03:20 Donald "rambo" Conrad
10K Women's 70 and Over
10K Men's 70 and Over
    1      47:28 Pete Fickert


